May 17 2024 (23:57) India Rail Info 1

Anupgarh - Suratgarh Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09744 - Pass - NWR
SRZ/Sardargarh to SOG/Suratgarh Junction
Oh 41m - 17 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 APH  |Anupgarh 10:35 0 |1 0 83 |[154 [NWR
2 |RMSR |Ramsinghpur 10:48 10:50 2m |0 |1 18 |64 |160 [NWR
3 |SBNR |SriVijaynagar 11:05 11:07 2m (0 |1 34 |46 |160 (NWR
4 |KYNT |Kalyankot 11:18 11:19 m [0 |1 42 |58 NWR
5 |RGNH |Raghunathgarh 11:26 11:27 im [0 |1 49 |58 NWR
6 |SRPR |Sarupsar Junction 11:34 11:36 2m |0 |1 56 |41 NWR
7 |[SRZ |Sardargarh 11:43 11:44 m |0 |1 61 37 166 |NWR
8 |SHWL |Sahuwala 11:51 11:52 m [0 |1 65 |71 [168 [NWR
9 |BNSR |Bhagwan Sar 11:58 12:00 2m |0 |1 72 |13 [170 [NWR
10 |[SOG |Suratgarh Junction 12:25 0 77 |- 171 [NWR

May 17 2024 (23:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



